thermaltransfer.com ttp-sales@apiheattransfer.com  +1.262.554.8330
A
IR
 C
O
O
L
E

external, all steel valve. May be removed
for servicing.
How to Order (AOC-08 models only)
Model
Series
AOC - Standard
Model Size
Selected
Bypass*
Blank - No Bypass
30 - 30 PSI
60 - 60 PSI
Specify Motor
Required
115/230V Single Phase
No Motor
– – – –AOC 0 8
Number of
Passes
1 - One Pass
2 - Two Pass
4 - Four Pass
Connection
Type
1 - NPT
2 - SAE
3 - BSPP
How to Order (Models AOC-19 through AOC-70)
Model
Series
AOC - Standard
Model Size
Selected
Bypass*
Blank - No Bypass
30 - 30 PSI
60 - 60 PSI
Specify Motor
Required
115/230V Single Phase
208-230/460V Three Phase
575 Volt
No Motor
– – – –AOC
Connection
Type
1 - NPT
2 - SAE
3 - BSPP
*Bypass valve not available in Four Pass. 60 PSI only on Two Pass
This is a partial flow pressure bypass only. It is not designed to be a full flow system bypass.
* Available on One Pass only
This is a partial flow pressure bypass only. It is not designed to be a full flow system bypass.
OPTIONS
NPT or BSPP oil connections
Serviceable internal pressure
bypass (not available on AOC-08)
0916
Thermal Products, Inc. / Phone: (518) 877-0231 / Email: sales@thermalproducts.com / Website: www.thermalproducts.com
thermaltransfer.com ttp-sales@apiheattransfer.com  +1.262.554.8330
A
IR
 C
O
O
L
E
D
 A
O
C
Dimensions
Models AOC-19 through AOC-33
Models AOC-37 through AOC-70
Electric Motor Data
Specifications
Model
A B
C D E
F G
H J M P
Weight
LBS
60 HZ
CFM
No
Bypass Bypass
No
Bypass Bypass SAE
NPT &
BSPP SAE
NPT &
BSPP
AOC-19 13.62 16.00 16.50 18.16 13.08 10.31 15.00 #12 .75 3.05 4.12 13.96 2.61 5.00 8.18 19 750